
                                                                                         MUZAFFARNAGAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, MUZAFFARNAGAR 

                                                                                                            MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE

MONTH: OCTOBER 2021

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: RADIODIAGNOSIS & IMAGING

S.NO DATE DAY TIMING NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH LECTURE TOPIC

1 01.10.2021 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Sakshi Agarwal S R  2019 & 2020 Theory class

2 01.10.2021 Friday 3-4 PM Dr Sakshi Agarwal S R  2019 & 2020 FRS

3 04.10.2021 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD  2019 & 2020 GD - Renal arteriography by Dr Divya

4 05.10.2021 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Rajesh Arora Asso Prof  2019 & 2020
Seminar - Acute pancreatitis & 

complications by Dr Geetesh

5 06.10.2021 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr A P Singh Asso Prof  2019 & 2020
Seminar - Portal venous hypertension by 

Dr Ayushman 

6 07.10.2021 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Garg Asst Prof  2019 & 2020 Journal club - by DrVenketeshwar

7 08.10.2021 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Gupta S R  2019 & 2020 Theory class

8 08.10.2021 Friday 3-4 PM Dr Gaurav Gupta S R  2019 & 2020 FRS

9 09.10.2021 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank Chauhan Asst Prof  2019 & 2020 CP - by Dr Abhijeet

10 11.10.2021 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Amritanshu  Agarwal S R  2019 & 2020
GD - Cystic tumors of pancreas by Dr 

Ayushman

11 12.10.2021 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Ankush Malik S R  2019 & 2020
Seminar - Renal cell carcinoma by Dr 

Venketeshwar

12 13.10.2021 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr M Arun Prasad S R  2019 & 2020
Seminar - Triple phase CT technique & 

protocols by Dr Neha 

13 16.10.2021 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Sakshi Agarwal S R  2019 & 2020 CP - by Dr Ritwik

14 18.10.2021 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD  2019 & 2020
GD - Percutaneous transhepatic billiary 

drainage by Dr Abhijeet 

15 19.10.2021 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr A P Singh Asso Prof  2019 & 2020
Seminar -MDCT evaluation of adrenal 

masses by Dr Navi 

16 20.10.2021 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank Chauhan Asst Prof  2019 & 2020
Seminar - Blunt trauma abdomen by Dr 

Venketeshwar
17 21.10.2021 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Ankush Malik S R  2019 & 2020 Journal club - by Dr Geetesh

18 22.10.2021 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Garg Asst Prof  2019 & 2020 Theory class

19 22.10.2021 Friday 3-4 PM Dr Gaurav Garg Asst Prof  2019 & 2020 FRS

20 23.10.2021 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Amritanshu  Agarwal S R  2019 & 2020 CP - by Dr Neha

21 25.10.2021 Monday 9-10 AM Dr M Arun Prasad S R  2019 & 2020
GD - congenital anorectal malformations 

by Dr Ritwik

22 26.10.2021 Tuesday 9-10 AM Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD  2019 & 2020
Seminar - Renal artery stenosis by Dr 

Geetesh



23 27.10.2021 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr A P Singh Asso Prof  2019 & 2020
Seminar - Post renal transplant imaging & 

complications by Dr Navi
24 28.10.2021 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Gupta S R  2019 & 2020 Journal club - by Dr Divya

25 29.10.2021 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Rajesh Arora Asso Prof  2019 & 2020 Theory class

26 29.10.2021 Friday 3-4 PM Dr Rajesh Arora Asso Prof  2019 & 2020 FRS

27 30.10.2021 Saturday 9-10 AM  2019 & 2020 Monthly Test


